
Spencer Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 42 12
2 Marshfield 44 19
3 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 53 6
4 Colby/Abbotsford 143 6
5 Spencer 157 9
6 Thorp 167 6
7 Loyal 169 7
8 Pittsville 191 7
9 Owen-Withee 211 5

Columbus Catholic 3
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Spencer Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2019

Male

1 686 Cole Schairer 00:17:52.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 5:46 min/m1 112
2 605 James Heeg 00:17:56.4Stratford 5:47 min/m1 212
3 601 Andrew Chapel 00:17:57.3Stratford 5:47 min/m2 312
4 466 Avery Horvath 00:17:58.3Loyal 5:47 min/m1 410
5 507 Elijah Witzel 00:18:35.9Marshfield 5:59 min/m1 512
6 687 Simon Schairer 00:18:51.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:04 min/m2 610
7 448 Andrew Scheer 00:18:53.7Columbus Catholic 6:05 min/m1 <59
8 501 Eben Lonsdale 00:18:55.8Marshfield 6:06 min/m2 712
9 611 Isaac Thompson 00:18:56.6Stratford 6:06 min/m3 812
10 497 Myles Jensen 00:19:01.3Marshfield 6:08 min/m3 911
11 600 Caden Bruesewitz 00:19:15.6Stratford 6:12 min/m4 1010
12 508 Michael Woellert 00:19:19.8Marshfield 6:14 min/m4 1110
13 499 James Ketterer 00:19:37.8Marshfield 6:19 min/m5 1210
14 685 Ian Resch 00:19:38.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:20 min/m3 1311
15 427 Nick Kleparski 00:19:46.9Colby/Abbotsford 6:22 min/m1 1412
16 657 Sam Syryczuk 00:19:53.8Thorp 6:25 min/m1 159
17 689 Craig Wendel 00:19:55.0Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:25 min/m4 169
18 679 Wyatt Dickman 00:19:56.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:25 min/m5 1711
19 428 Matt Mateer 00:19:57.3Colby/Abbotsford 6:26 min/m2 1810
20 606 Tyler Holcomb 00:19:58.5Stratford 6:26 min/m5 1911
21 495 Ethan Herman 00:20:05.6Marshfield 6:28 min/m6 2012
22 609 Cody Miller 00:20:15.0Stratford 6:31 min/m6 2111
23 496 Garrett Holland 00:20:27.8Marshfield 6:36 min/m7 2212
24 531 Logan Hansen 00:20:27.8Owen-Withee 6:36 min/m1 239
25 655 Riley Raether 00:20:30.8Thorp 6:37 min/m2 2412
26 680 Mason Meverden 00:20:31.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:37 min/m6 259
27 599 Brett Bangart 00:20:31.6Stratford 6:37 min/m7 2610
28 607 Lance Krieg 00:20:32.8Stratford 6:37 min/m8 >79
29 503 David Mckee 00:20:34.3Marshfield 6:38 min/m8 >710
30 494 Kevin Gleisner 00:20:41.3Marshfield 6:40 min/m9 >712
31 572 Cameron Nieman 00:20:43.0Spencer 6:40 min/m1 2711
32 464 Devin Degehardt 00:21:01.1Loyal 6:46 min/m2 2812
33 602 Dawson Danen 00:21:04.0Stratford 6:47 min/m9 >711
34 546 Sam Bowden 00:21:05.6Pittsville 6:48 min/m1 299
35 568 Malachai Anderson 00:21:15.0Spencer 6:51 min/m2 309
36 573 Caleb Rucker 00:21:18.6Spencer 6:52 min/m3 3110
37 431 Talon Severson 00:21:19.2Colby/Abbotsford 6:52 min/m3 3210
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Spencer Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2019

Male

38 567 Treyton Ackman 00:21:19.3Spencer 6:52 min/m4 3310
39 554 Trace Wilke 00:21:19.6Pittsville 6:52 min/m2 349
40 492 Kennan Chojnacki 00:21:20.3Marshfield 6:53 min/m10 >710
41 549 Asher Fiala 00:21:29.3Pittsville 6:55 min/m3 3511
42 566 Ashton Ackman 00:21:33.8Spencer 6:57 min/m5 3612
43 447 Mark Fieweger 00:21:34.0Columbus Catholic 6:57 min/m2 <510
44 433 Richard Streveler 00:21:36.9Colby/Abbotsford 6:58 min/m4 3710
45 505 Michael Sternweis 00:21:41.7Marshfield 6:59 min/m11 >712
46 469 Ashtin Palms 00:21:57.0Loyal 7:04 min/m3 3810
47 449 Orion Smith 00:21:57.0Columbus Catholic 7:04 min/m3 <511
48 656 Braxton Stark 00:22:00.3Thorp 7:05 min/m3 399
49 530 Caleb Geldernick 00:22:00.4Owen-Withee 7:05 min/m2 409
50 504 Marcus Perkins 00:22:01.3Marshfield 7:06 min/m12 >710
51 506 Drake White-Bergy 00:22:01.8Marshfield 7:06 min/m13 >712
52 493 Carston Freis 00:22:03.1Marshfield 7:06 min/m14 >710
53 547 Wyatt Coulthard 00:22:12.5Pittsville 7:09 min/m4 4110
54 604 Spencer Greipentrog 00:22:13.4Stratford 7:10 min/m10 >711
55 610 Sam Reiff 00:22:13.6Stratford 7:10 min/m11 >710
56 509 Michael Wright 00:22:19.3Marshfield 7:12 min/m15 >711
57 429 Ryan Nelson 00:22:24.1Colby/Abbotsford 7:13 min/m5 429
58 569 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:22:25.4Spencer 7:14 min/m6 4310
59 491 Ian Brunson 00:22:25.9Marshfield 7:14 min/m16 >711
60 653 Jacob Barth 00:22:28.7Thorp 7:15 min/m4 4410
61 654 Wyatt Luzinski 00:22:34.4Thorp 7:16 min/m5 4511
62 498 Tyler Katzenberger 00:22:45.8Marshfield 7:20 min/m17 >712
63 532 Gage Hanson 00:22:59.5Owen-Withee 7:25 min/m3 4610
64 534 Roy Stinson 00:22:59.8Owen-Withee 7:25 min/m4 4710
65 570 Austyn Kohls 00:23:01.5Spencer 7:25 min/m7 489
66 467 Josiah Horvath 00:23:06.0Loyal 7:27 min/m4 4910
67 468 Anthony Ottman 00:23:08.5Loyal 7:27 min/m5 5012
68 465 Hunter Ellis 00:23:12.5Loyal 7:29 min/m6 519
69 574 Andrew Sieracki 00:23:51.3Spencer 7:41 min/m8 >79
70 552 Gage Kumm 00:23:52.3Pittsville 7:42 min/m5 5210
71 432 Braxton Smith 00:23:55.1Colby/Abbotsford 7:42 min/m6 539
72 470 Jaden Ruggles 00:24:04.9Loyal 7:46 min/m7 5411
73 533 Jaedon Hanson 00:24:30.5Owen-Withee 7:54 min/m5 559
74 502 Wes Marty 00:24:31.5Marshfield 7:54 min/m18 >711
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Spencer Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2019

Male

75 500 Bryce Loll 00:24:31.9Marshfield 7:54 min/m19 >710
76 658 Preston Wampole 00:28:46.1Thorp 9:16 min/m6 569
77 550 Jon Klamrowski 00:29:21.0Pittsville 9:28 min/m6 5711
78 545 Cole Baker 00:30:07.3Pittsville 9:43 min/m7 5810
79 613 Ben Zuelke 00:32:42.4Stratford 10:33 min/m12 >79
80 571 Braedon Miller 00:32:42.7Spencer 10:33 min/m9 >711
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Spencer Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2019 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:34:05Team Time

1 2 605 James Heeg 17:56.4 2
2 3 601 Andrew Chapel 17:57.3 3
3 9 611 Isaac Thompson 18:56.6 8
4 11 600 Caden Bruesewitz 19:15.6 10
5 20 606 Tyler Holcomb 19:58.5 19
6 22 609 Cody Miller 20:15.0 21
7 27 599 Brett Bangart 20:31.6 26
8 28 607 Lance Krieg 20:32.8 >7
9 33 602 Dawson Danen 21:04.0 >7
10 54 604 Spencer Greipentrog 22:13.4 >7
11 55 610 Sam Reiff 22:13.6 >7
12 79 613 Ben Zuelke 32:42.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:35:31Team Time

1 5 507 Elijah Witzel 18:35.9 5
2 8 501 Eben Lonsdale 18:55.8 7
3 10 497 Myles Jensen 19:01.3 9
4 12 508 Michael Woellert 19:19.8 11
5 13 499 James Ketterer 19:37.8 12
6 21 495 Ethan Herman 20:05.6 20
7 23 496 Garrett Holland 20:27.8 22
8 29 503 David Mckee 20:34.3 >7
9 30 494 Kevin Gleisner 20:41.3 >7
10 40 492 Kennan Chojnacki 21:20.3 >7
11 45 505 Michael Sternweis 21:41.7 >7
12 50 504 Marcus Perkins 22:01.3 >7
13 51 506 Drake White-Bergy 22:01.8 >7
14 52 493 Carston Freis 22:03.1 >7
15 56 509 Michael Wright 22:19.3 >7
16 59 491 Ian Brunson 22:25.9 >7
17 62 498 Tyler Katzenberger 22:45.8 >7
18 74 502 Wes Marty 24:31.5 >7
19 75 500 Bryce Loll 24:31.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:36:14Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:36:14Team Time

1 1 686 Cole Schairer 17:52.6 1
2 6 687 Simon Schairer 18:51.1 6
3 14 685 Ian Resch 19:38.6 13
4 17 689 Craig Wendel 19:55.0 16
5 18 679 Wyatt Dickman 19:56.2 17
6 26 680 Mason Meverden 20:31.5 25

Team name:
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby/Abbotsford 

Team Points
01:45:05Team Time

1 15 427 Nick Kleparski 19:46.9 14
2 19 428 Matt Mateer 19:57.3 18
3 37 431 Talon Severson 21:19.2 32
4 44 433 Richard Streveler 21:36.9 37
5 57 429 Ryan Nelson 22:24.1 42
6 71 432 Braxton Smith 23:55.1 53

Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:46:10Team Time

1 31 572 Cameron Nieman 20:43.0 27
2 35 568 Malachai Anderson 21:15.0 30
3 36 573 Caleb Rucker 21:18.6 31
4 38 567 Treyton Ackman 21:19.3 33
5 42 566 Ashton Ackman 21:33.8 36
6 58 569 Kaizer Eikleberry 22:25.4 43
7 65 570 Austyn Kohls 23:01.5 48
8 69 574 Andrew Sieracki 23:51.3 >7
9 80 571 Braedon Miller 32:42.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 167 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thorp

Team Points
01:47:29Team Time

1 16 657 Sam Syryczuk 19:53.8 15
2 25 655 Riley Raether 20:30.8 24
3 48 656 Braxton Stark 22:00.3 39
4 60 653 Jacob Barth 22:28.7 44
5 61 654 Wyatt Luzinski 22:34.4 45
6 76 658 Preston Wampole 28:46.1 56

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
01:47:12Team Time

1 4 466 Avery Horvath 17:58.3 4
2 32 464 Devin Degehardt 21:01.1 28
3 46 469 Ashtin Palms 21:57.0 38
4 66 467 Josiah Horvath 23:06.0 49
5 67 468 Anthony Ottman 23:08.5 50
6 68 465 Hunter Ellis 23:12.5 51
7 72 470 Jaden Ruggles 24:04.9 54
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Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:50:00Team Time

1 34 546 Sam Bowden 21:05.6 29
2 39 554 Trace Wilke 21:19.6 34
3 41 549 Asher Fiala 21:29.3 35
4 53 547 Wyatt Coulthard 22:12.5 41
5 70 552 Gage Kumm 23:52.3 52
6 77 550 Jon Klamrowski 29:21.0 57
7 78 545 Cole Baker 30:07.3 58

Team name:
Team result: 211 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
01:52:59Team Time

1 24 531 Logan Hansen 20:27.8 23
2 49 530 Caleb Geldernick 22:00.4 40
3 63 532 Gage Hanson 22:59.5 46
4 64 534 Roy Stinson 22:59.8 47
5 73 533 Jaedon Hanson 24:30.5 55

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 448 Andrew Scheer 18:53.7 <5
2 43 447 Mark Fieweger 21:34.0 <5
3 47 449 Orion Smith 21:57.0 <5
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